

Misc -146/2019
C.I.S.No.140/2019

Order no. 26 dated.02.02.2023.

Today is fixed for interim hearing and affidavit..

Hazira files on behalf of both sides.

O.P file affidavit of assets and liabilities on the next date positively.

Both the parties to come ready on the next date positively.

To 09.02.2023 for interim hearing and affidavit of assets and liabilities.

D/C. by me.
Sd/-D Mukharjee
A.C.J.M. Kalna

Sd/- D Mukharjee

A.C.J.M.Kalna.