

Misc-146-2019-R-140-2019

Order no.39

26/04/2024

Today is fixed for further cross of pw-1.

OP is present by hazirah through Ld. Adv.

Petitioner files an adjournment petition through Ld. Adv
praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Hd. Perused. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix 26/06/2024 for further cross of pw-1.

D. Mukherjee
ACJM Court, Kalna